Roziznana Inna Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

NIBHIYHO-3AXIOHUIN ANENAUINHUIA TOCNOOAPCHKUN
CvL, Judge

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/b0311713-c61a-4329-880f-e8d687bef321

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Roziznana Daryna Hryhorivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17906
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17906
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17906
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17906

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

MiBHiYHO-3axiaHNA
anenauinHnin rocnogapCcbKni
cya, cyans

MiBHiIYHO-3axioHNI
anenauinHnimn rocnogapcbkKni
cyn, cynnA

PiBHEHCbKUNM anensauinHnin
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyons

Economic Court of Appeal of
Rivne, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Rivne, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Rivhe Commercial
Court of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Rivhe Commercial
Court of Appeal

67 563,37

36 147,69

15 637,40

10 879,50

12 098,97

14 227,84

69 248,08

545,97

1 047,08


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_158
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_28

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

62
401,00

577,00

40
000,00

17
000,00

30
000,00

30
000,00

30
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 308 532,00
2015 UAH 314 088,00
2014 UAH 88 238,00
2013 UAH 33 004,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_158
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_158
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_28

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_158
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_28

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

22500.0 sg. m (3)

22500.0 sg. m (3)

22500.0 sg. m (3)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

500.0 sg. m (4)

500.0 sg. m (1)

252.8 sq

252.8 sq

252.8 sq

252.8 sq

252.8 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

75.8 sq. m
(1)

75.8 sq. m
(1)

75.8 5. m
(1)

178.3sg. m
(2)

178.3sg. m
(2)

102.5sg. m
(1)

102.5sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_158
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_28

VEHICLES:

2019 * Toyota Venza 2013

2018 * Toyota Venza 2013

2017 » Toyota Venza 2013

2016 » Toyota Venza 2013

2015 * Toyota Venza 2013

2014 » Toyota Venza 2672 2013
2013 » Toyota Venza 2672 ky6. cm.

2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a6729b3-1098-4c28-af05-2d10db836b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fadc75ce-8a77-4783-81fb-fe0158c2987f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e1a60b2-85bb-4b96-8686-00929a680603
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4af96950-4d71-411f-a165-0fa90a432483
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6baa7b-d860-4fb9-b3a3-ccf486f0556c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_158
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_28

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — MNIBHIYHO-3AXIAHUN
AMNENALIMHUNA
roCNoOpAAPCbKUN CY A, Judge

Aug. 6, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Economic Court of Appeal of
Rivne, Judge of Rivne Commercial
Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1387
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1387
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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